STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, October 25, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

16-15189-ref
16-15920-ref

16-15944-ref
16-16476-ref
16-16686-ref
16-16743-ref

10:00 A.M.

Jeffrey Mogel (Debtor)
Elyse M. Hehnly (Debtor)
Kyle L. Hehnly (Debtor)
Shannon Kelly-Hall (Debtor)
Douglas A. Boehm (Debtor)
Lissette Zimpelman (Debtor)
Janine McFaul (Debtor)
Michael J. McFaul (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

16-15912-ref
16-15921-ref

16-16616-ref
16-16684-ref

16-16734-ref
16-16736-ref
16-16739-ref

11:00 A.M.

Maria L Lukas (Debtor)

Jaime R. Zerr (Debtor)
Tabitha A. Zerr (Debtor)
Michael J. Rutkowski (Debtor)

Daisy Gonzalez-Feliciano (Debtor)

Misael Vazquez (Debtor)
Michelle Noe (Debtor)
Margaret Eitnier (Debtor)
Michael Grater (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

16-16471-ref

16-16472-ref

16-16559-ref
16-16761-ref

3:30 P.M.

Barry L. Landis (Debtor)
Tina M. Landis (Debtor)
Joshua R. Lawrence (Debtor)
Valene L. Lawrence (Debtor)
Jessie Hoai Tran (Debtor)
Angelica S. Addis (Debtor)
Steven B. Addis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

16-12312-ref

Naomi Staton (Debtor)

Berks County Bar Assoc.
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Mabhlon J. Boyer
Joseph T. Bambrick

Curtis E. Barnes

Joseph T. Bambrick
Joseph T. Bambrick
Joseph T. Bambrick

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Elizabeth Roberts Fiorini
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

John A. Digiamberardino

Paul H. Herbein
Paul H. Herbein

Daniel T. Mcgrory
Daniel T. Mcgrory

Shawn J. Lau
David S. Gellert

Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:

George M. Lutz

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

07/22/2016
08/22/2016

08/23/2016
09/14/2016

09/22/2016
09/23/2016

08/22/2016
08/22/2016

09/19/2016
09/22/2016

09/23/2016

09/23/2016
09/23/2016

09/14/2016

09/14/2016

09/16/2016
09/26/2016

04/01/2016



